
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

PIC
1
1
2
3
4
5
1

Class
FM
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
FC

No.
57
20
44
2

88
9

98

Name
Peter Addison
Jim Cote, Jr
Mike Niehaus
Jim Cote, Sr
Michael Kinney
Jim Fiss
Johnny Reisert

Best Tm
1:25.142
1:26.586
1:26.672
1:27.545
1:30.810
1:40.594

-.---

Home/State
Edmond OK
Olathe KS
Springfield IL
Stanley KS
Olympia WA
Chesterfield MO
New Albany IN

Region
OKLA
KCR
CIN
KCR
KCR
STL
IND

Mem #
109432_3
323086
301138
323084
398454
307308
245153

Make/Model
Mazda Star
Spec Racer Ford Srf
Srf Srf
Spec Racer Ford Srf
Srf
Spec Racer Ford
Van Dieman Rf96

Sorted on Best Lap timeMay Double-Double Regional #1

Group 2 - FC FM SRF

Qualifying

Qualify

Gateway Intl. Raceway 1.650 Miles

5/16/2010 08:30 AM

DOUBLE REGIONAL MAY 16, 2010

Printed: 5/16/2010 6:17:28 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Bryon Prokopf/Brad Baer

Chief Steward Dan Miklovic

Race Sanction 10-R-992-S

Licensed to:  St. Louis Region SCCA

Orbits 3
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